
Day & Date V VI VII VIII IX X

25-06-2015,Thu English Maths Science S.St Maths English 

26-06-2015,Fri S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science

27-06-2015,Sat Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths

30-06-2015,Tue. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.

01-07-2015,Wed. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.

02-07-2015,Thu. Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.

Day & Date XI Science XI Com. XII Sc. XII Com. XI Arts

25-06-2015,Thu Physics Accounts Chemistry B.St Pol.Sc. 

26-06-2015,Fri English English English English English

27-06-2015,Sat Chemistry B.St. Maths Maths/EP Hindi

30-06-2015,Tue.
Eco/Comp./PH

E
Economics Physics Accounts History

01-07-2015,Wed. Maths 
Maths/Entp

.

Eco/        

Comp./PHE
Economics Economics

02-07-2015,Thu. Biology Biology

Day & Date V VI VII VIII IX X

03-08-2015,Mon. English Maths Science S.St. Maths English 

04-08-2015,Tue. S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science

05-08-2015,Wed. Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths

06-08.2015,Thu. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.

07-08-2015,Fri. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.

08-08-2015,Sat. Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.

Day & Date XI Sc. XI Com. XII Sc. XII Com.

03-08-2015,Mon. Physics Accounts Chemistry B.St

04-08-2015,Tue. English English English English

05-08-2015,Wed. Chemistry B.St. Maths Maths/EP

06-08.2015,Thu.
Eco/Comp./PH

E
Eco. Physics Accounts

07-08-2015,Fri. Maths Maths/EP
Eco/Comp./P

HE
Economics

08-08-2015,Sat. Biology Biology

For Classes V to XII

Ist Unit Test for XI & XII / FA 1 for V to X

2nd Unit Test for XI & XII / FA 2 for V to VIII

Result on 

11.07.2015, 

Sat.

Result on 

17.08.2015, 

Mon.

Schedule for Tests - 2015-2016

Result on 

17.08.2015, 

Mon.

Note:- Activity-1/ Activity -2 for classes IX & X during FA-2(August -2015)



Day & Date V VI VII VIII IX X
07-12-2015, Mon. English Maths Science S.St. Maths English 

08-12-2015, Tue. S.St. Hindi Hindi Sanskrit F.I.T. Science

09-12-2015, Thu. Maths Science English Science S.St. Maths

10-12-2015, Fri. Hindi Sanskrit S.St. Hindi Hindi/Skt. F.I.T.

11-12-2015, Sat. Science English Maths Maths English S.St.

12-12-2015, Mon. Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit English Science Hindi /Skt.

Day & Date XI Sc. XI Com. XII Sc. XII Com.

07-12-2015, Mon. Physics Accounts Chemistry B.St

08-12-2015, Tue. English English English English

09-12-2015, Thu. Chemistry B.St. Maths Maths/EP

10-12-2015, Fri.
Eco/Comp./PH

E
Economics Physics Accounts

11-12-2015, Sat. Maths 
Maths/Entp

.
Eco/Comp./PHE Economics

12-12-2015, Mon. Biology Biology

Day & Date V VI VII
18-01-2016,Mon English Maths Science

19-01-2016,Tue. S.St. Hindi Hindi

20-01-2016,Wed. Maths Science English

21-01-2016,Thu. Hindi Sanskrit S.St.

22-01-2016,Fri. Science English Maths

23-01-2016,Sat. Sanskrit S.St. Sanskrit

Day & Date VIII IX X XI Sc. XI Com. XI Arts

23.01.2016, Sat. Hindi FIT FIT Bio. xxxx xxxx

25.01.2016,Mon. S.St. Maths Eng. Phy. Accts. History

27.01.2016,Wed. Skt. S.St. Sc. Eng. Eng. Eng.

28.01.2016,Thu. Maths Eng. Hn./Skt. Chem. B.St. Pol.Sc.

29.01.2016,Fri. Eng. Sc. Maths
Eco./Comp./P

HE
Eco. Eco.

30.01.2016,Sat. Science Hn./Skt. S.St. Maths Maths/EP Hindi

3rd Unit Test for XI & XII / FA 3 for V to X

Schedule for Tests-2015-16 FA-4 V to VII 

Result on 

26.12.2015, 

Sat.

Schedule for 4th U/T Class VIII to XI

Result on 

06.02.2016, 

Sat.

SA-II for Class LKG to VII

TENTATIVE DATES

PARENT-TEACHER MEET SCHEDULE 2015-16

Result on 

26.12.2015, 

Sat.

SA-I and SA-II / Annual Examination Schedule 2015-16

SA-II for Class VIII & Annual 

Exam.XI

Result on 

13.02.2016, 

Sat.

Parents are requested to attend the PT Meet.

SA-II for Class IX

2nd week of September 2015

2nd week of January 2016

3rd week of February 2016 (as per datesheet of DAV CMC, New Delhi)

1st week of March 2016

2nd/3rd Week of March 2016 (as per notification by CBSE)

SA-I / 1st Semester for LKG to 

XII
Mock Test for Class XII


